
Judson Byrn
State Purchasing Director

(303) 866-6181
judson.byrn@state.co.us

ACCESSColorado

David Musgrave
Supplier Diversity Liaison

(303) 866-3640
david.musgrave@state.co.us

SOURCINGColorado

William Snowden
Strategic Sourcing Supervisor

(303) 866-3950
william.snowden@state.co.us

CCARDColorado

Sherri Gibson, CPPB
Commercial Card Program Manager

(303) 866-5877
sherri.gibson@state.co.us

STMPColorado

Lenora Kingston
State Travel Program Manager

(303) 866-3986
lenora.kingston@state.co.us

Jessica Wilson
Travel Program Coordinator

(303) 866-4004
jessica.wilson2@state.co.us

Bea Lovato
ColoradoBIDS Support

(303) 866-6111
bea.lovato@state.co.us

Brooke Dunn
Strategic Sourcing Specialist

(303) 866-6147
brooke.dunn@state.co.us 

Cheri Miller
Strategic Sourcing Specialist

(303) 866-4005
cheri.miller@state.co.us

Cyndie Miller
Strategic Sourcing Specialist

(303) 866-6104
cyndie.miller@state.co.us

Christine Weber, CPM, CPPB
Strategic Sourcing Specialist

(303) 866-6146
christine.weber@state.co.us

Molly Randol
Strategic Sourcing Specialist

(303) 866-6191
molly.randol@state.co.us

PROCUREMENTColorado
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